
Trust Board Meeting Attendance - Academic Year 2019-20 * re-appointed

FTB - Full Trust Board Meeting

ETB - Extraordinary Trust Board Meeting

AGM - Annual General Meeting

Trustee Position
Term of 

Office
Appointed By

Date of 

Appointment

End of Term of 

Office

Date of 

Resignation

FTB 

16.09.2019

FTB 

04.11.2019

FTB 

09.12.2019

FTB & AGM 

13.01.2020

ETB 

22.04.2020

ETB 

04.05.2020

ETB 

11.05.2020

ETB 

26.05.2020

Karen Dovaston Chair 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 -

Robin Knight Vice Chair 4 years Members 01.09.2016* 31.08.2024 - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Ruth Brock CEO / Trustee 4 years Trust Board 01.09.2018 n/a - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Susan Rollason Trustee 4 years Trust Board 08.11.2018 09.10.2022 - x √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Simon Gush Trustee 4 years Members 28.04.2020 27.04.2020 - x

An Margison Trustee 4 years Members 28.04.2020 27.04.2024 29.06.2020 √

Stephen Chamberlain Trustee 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 -

Doreen Ellis Trustee 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 -

Caroline Skingle Trustee 4 years Trust Board 13.08.2020 12.08.2024 -

Brian Sandford Trustee 4 years Members 02.10.2017 01.10.2021 03.10.2020 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Peter Melville Trustee 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.08.2020 - √ x x x √ √ √ √

Maurice Sweeting Chair 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.08.2020 22.05.2020 √ √ √ √ √ √ x

Michelle Palles-Clark Vice Chair 4 years Members 08.11.2018 07.11.2022 15.05.2020 x √ √ √ √ √ x

Angela Savill Trustee 4 years Members 04.06.2019 03.06.2023 04.03.2020 √ √ √ x

Simon Goodall Trustee 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.09.2020 01.12.2019 √ √

Trustee Position
Term of 

Office
Appointed By

Date of 

Appointment

End of Term of 

Office

Date of 

Resignation

ETB 

27.05.2020

ETB 

05.06.2020

ETB 

16.06.2020

ETB 

30.06.2020

FTB 

06.07.2020

FTB 

21.07.2020

FTB 

04.08.2020

FTB 

17.08.2020

Karen Dovaston Chair 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 - √ √ √ √ √

Robin Knight Vice Chair 4 years Members 01.09.2016* 31.08.2024 - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Ruth Brock CEO / Trustee 4 years Trust Board 01.09.2018 n/a - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ x

Susan Rollason Trustee 4 years Trust Board 08.11.2018 09.10.2022 - √ √ √ √ √ x √ x

Simon Gush Trustee 4 years Members 28.04.2020 27.04.2020 - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

An Margison Trustee 4 years Members 28.04.2020 27.04.2024 29.06.2020 √ x x

Stephen Chamberlain Trustee 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 - √ √ √ √ √

Doreen Ellis Trustee 4 years Trust Board 16.06.2020 15.06.2024 - √ √ √ √ √

Caroline Skingle Trustee 4 years Trust Board 13.08.2020 12.08.2024 - √

Brian Sandford Trustee 4 years Members 02.10.2017 01.10.2021 - √ √ √ √ √ √ √ x

Peter Melville Trustee 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.08.2020 - √ √ √ √ √ √ x x

Maurice Sweeting Chair 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.08.2020 22.05.2020

Michelle Palles-Clark Vice Chair 4 years Members 08.11.2018 07.11.2022 15.05.2020

Angela Savill Trustee 4 years Members 04.06.2019 03.06.2023 04.03.2020

Simon Goodall Trustee 4 years Members 01.09.2016 31.09.2020 01.12.2019

Trustees' Meeting Attendance 


